LINE#

ITEM#

SEC

Witteess_ NICKS EGERTON

Tide ESTIMATOR

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT BID

North Carolina Department of **Transportation**

D3POC0176 - PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

Description: US 17 - Install 18" Cured-In-Place Pipe Liner At 3 Location Sites WBS 3.106711

QTY

UNIT

UNIT PRICE

l	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	i	LS	\$2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00
2	0986000000-Е	SP	18" Cured-in-Place Pipe Lincr	268	LF	# 217.00	\$ 58, 156, 00
3	0986000000-Е	SP	Pipe Cleanout and Camera	268	LF	\$ 49.00	\$13,132.00
	CONTRACTOR NADDRESS PO B	Ш <u>. Р</u> П				5.00	
	Contractor	s Licenso	Lilda /				

Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract Execution)
Name ASHBY JOHNSON
Email ASHBY@NUPIPEUS.COM
Phone 843-764-7053
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures 2018.
Reviewed by NCDOT Mary Kinnel Date 7/13/2023 Accepted by NCDOT Jordan Mills Date 7/13/2023
()

North Carolina Department of Transportation

D3POC0176 - PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

<u>Description</u>: US 17 – Install 18" Cured-In-Place Pipe Liner At 3 Location Sites WBS 3.106711

LINE#	ITEM#	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	0986000000-E	SP	18" Cured-in-Place Pipe Liner	268	LF	211.53	56,690.04
3	0986000000-E	SP	Pipe Cleanout and Camera	268	LF	71.83	19,250.44

TOTAL BID:	80,940.48
IUIAL DID.	00,040.40

CONTRACTOR Applied Polymerics, Inc.

ADDRESS 131 St James Way, Mount Airy, NC 27030

Federal Identification Number	52-2021982
Contractor's License Number	

Authorized Agent Jonathan Simmons

Title President

Signature 7/10/23

Witness Kyndal Draughn

Title Asst. Secretary

nature Myndal S Braugh Di

OSEAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, B Execution)	Sonds, and Contract
Name Jonathan Simmons	
Email simmons@appliedpolymerics.com Phone 336-479-1830	
Phone 336-479-1830	
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT O	OF TRANSPORTATION
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specification 2018.	s for Roads and Structures
Reviewed by NCDOT Mary Kinnel	Date 7/13/2023 Date 7/13/2023
Accepted by NCDOT	Date 7/13/2023
	100